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CENSO DEL ALUMNADO DEL CENTRO

*1 *4*5*2*
*1 06***6*
*1 7*4**6*
*1 7**68**
45*8***4*
*1 74*1 *kk
*1 *44*4**

**0**1 37*
2****1 54*
*1 0*86***
4557*****
*5*7**77*
**04**64*
****4323*
****5368*

***43*41 *
21 7***0**
7*067****
**71 **09*
***1 51 3**
4**8*4*6*
*1 *42*9**
**3551 *kk
***593*6*
*62**8*8*
**0*06*9*
**04*39**

1 *9**1 *0*
*17**788"
*1 *2**94*
*1 743****
1*95**4**
*1 *5*23**
21367+
*8*920***
*34**89**
45**9**8*
7****986*
3*9*60***
4*6*00***
2**4**08*
2**4**30*
*1 9**7*2*
****2629*
2**4**56*
***9*073*
*2*0*7*4*
*1 **40*8*

Apellidos

Alvarez Gutierrez
Alvarez Molina
Américo Amarante
Arias Mayo
Arteaga Barrefa
Augusto Américo
Augusto Américo
Augusto Américo
Augusto Augusto
Augusto Barcia
Augusto Trinchete
Barrul Cuesta
Barrul Cuesta
Belmiro Cassiano
Brea Contreras
Cardo Robledinos
Cardoso Cunha
Cifuentes Abarca
Conde Garea
Criado Hernandez
Cuzcano Chernukha
De Souza Moura
del Olmo Rodriguez
del Rio Herrero
Desislavov Borisov
Duca

El Aouni
Fernandez Florez
Fernandez Pardo
Fieraru Jiménez
Fraile Mezquita
Gallego Fernandez
Ganan de Castro
Garcia Ganado
Garcia Losada
Garcia Medina
Garcia Nogueras
Gendel

Gonzalez Amorin
Gonzalez Valderas
Guerrero Casado
Hernandez Parra
Infestas Martinez
Jafnez Dominguez
Jiménez Rosillo
Justo Ferrero
Lashab

Lépez Caride
Lozano Gutierrez
Lyubenova Mineva
Marcos Lépez

Nombre
Nicole
David
Marina
Elisa
Rebeca
Adrian
Carlos
Josué
Jesus
Eleazar

Rut
Camelia
Jacqueline
Jessica
Wilfrel Isaac
Patricia
Paulo Victor
Yael
Eduardo
Adrian
Denis

Caua Daniel
Griselda

lan
Oswaldo
Lucica

Hiba

Ivan

Mateo
Jasmin
Rosa Estrella
Iker

Ruth

Pilar

Maria Inmaculada

Africa

Marta
Kristina
Sonia

Laura

Maria Isabel
Tania

Francisco Esteban

Alejandro
Ramén
Carmen Belén
Amine

Rubén
Andrea
Victoria

Radul



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

*1 **77*1 *
71 O****1 *
****9584*
*1 *48*1 *%
71 O**O***

71 *84****
1 **74*0**
7*051 *kkk

7*04**6**
7**5*31 *%
*1 *4**56*
45**77***
*1 0*4**4*
*1 *44**3*
****5537*
*1 *440***
52****1 O*
*5**0840*
7*0**3*0*
41 6***2**
**7435***
7*0**76**
****6760*
21 *4**3**
2**4*66**
21 **3**2*
7*0*3*1 *%
*42*6*0**
71 *1 *O***
71 *6**6**
**0*66*0*
*1 *6*34**
**7*257**
*1 8*3*0**

Martin Barrero
Martinez Sosa
Martinez Suzafa
Mata de los Santos
Mata de los Santos
Mata de los Santos
Mayo Martinez
Moreno Fidalgo
Motos Jiménez
Palla Trinchete
Palla Trinchete
Pallas Augusta
Pastor Janez

Pefia Gonzalez
Pérez Gonzalez
Pérez Gonzalez
Pérez Holban
Porras Barrero
Pulido Junquera
Ramos Villar

Ripoll Noesi
Robles Alcaraz
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Rosillo Rosillo
Rosillo Rosillo
Rosillo Salazar
Rubio Guerra
Salson Gago
Sanchez Franco
Santo Tomas Martinez
Suero Jimenez
Vasco Huerga
Vézquez Jiménez
Vicente Alvarez
Vidal Fernandez
Zapatero Huerga

Elena

Enso Adrian
Alan Osvaldo
Aardn

Luis

Yeray

Julia

Maria Elena
Joel

Isaac
Jonatan
Sarai

Héctor

Aida

Marcos
Maria del Carmen
Rebeca
Mario

Maria Angeles
Alba
Yubelkys Isabel
Jymmi

Nora

Angel

Soraya
Alejandro
Alejandro
Lucas

John Darwin
Raquel
Marilyn
Jorge

Aroa

Michel
Letizia
Jimena



